

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6307-6308/2017

AMARNATH PANDEY ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-03-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sinha, AOR
Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders are required at present.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST. REGISTRAR