

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

IA 38398/2018, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 6307-6308/2017

AMARNATH PANDEY ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for substitution within time.)

Date : 04-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sangita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.k. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Id. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps
for service of respondent Nos.6(a), 6(b), 7(a) and 7(b)
within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 21.8.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
4.7.2018

rd